
Date Referee Time Venue Round Score

Thursday 23 November 2023 Angela Gallagher 6.30pm DCUDÉ1 Semi- final DCUDÉ1 v UL1 3.13 to 1.00

Thursday 23 November 2023 Justin Murphy 6.00pm UCC Semi- final UCC1 v UG1 3.20 o 1.12

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Barry Redmond 7.30pm SETU Waterford Final DCUDÉ1 v UCC1

Date Referee Time Venue Round Score

Thursday 23 November 2023 Eddie Cuthbert 7.00pm UU Semi- final UU1 v MU1 2.09 to 1.08

Thursday 23 November 2023 Ray McBride 8.00pm DCUDÉ Semi- final DCUDÉ2 v UCD1 1.12 to 2.10

Thursday, December 7, 2023 Paul Burke 7.00pm DkIT Final UU1 v UCD1

Date Referee Time Venue Round Score

Tuesday 28 November 2023 Gus Chapman 7.00pm ATU Sligo Semi- final ATU Sligo v UCD2

Tuesday 28 November 2023 Eoghan O'Neill 7.00pm Clonad, Co Laois Semi- final UCC2 v DKIT

Tuesday 5 December 2023 HEC appointment tbc tbc Final v

Date Referee Time Venue Round Score

Tuesday 21 November 2023 Home appointment 7.30pm QUB 2 QUB2 v TUD CC1 3.17 to 0.07

Wednesday 29 November 2023 Barry Redmond 7.00pm SETU Waterford Semi- final SETU Waterford v SETU Carlow 6.10 to 4.04

Monday 27 November 2023 HEC appointment 7.00pm TUD CC1 Semi- final TUD CC1 v MICL2 4.14 to 0.10

Monday 4 December 2023 Barry Redmond 7.00pm SETU Carlow Semi- final SETU Waterford v TUD

Date Referee Time Venue Round Score

Monday 20 November 2023 Kevin O'Donnell 6.30pm St Vincents Semi- final Marino v UG3 3.14 to 4.06

Tuesday 21 November 2023 Kieran Quinn 3.00pm Liam Mellows GAA Semi- final ATU Galway v DCUDÉ5 4.13 to 1.06

Wednesday 29 November 2023 Aaron Clogher 5.00pm TUS Midlands Semi- final Marino v ATU Galway

Date Referee Time Venue Round Score

Wednesday 29th November HEC appointment 6.30pm MU2 Semi- final MU2 v ATU Sligo2

Tuesday 28 November 2023 HEC appointment 7.00pm Celtic Park Semi- final UU3(Magee) v DCUDÉ6

Monday 4 December 2023 HEC appointment tbc tbc Final v

Division 1

Division 2

Division 3

Division 4 

Division 5 

Division 6 



Date Referee Time Venue Round Score

Wednesday 29 November 2023 Ray Mathews 6.30pm Jordanstown Semi- final UU5 (Belfast ) v DCUDÉ7

Thursday 30th November 2023
Dave Murphy 7.45pm UCD Semi- final RCSI v

St Marys 

Belfast 

Tuesday 6th December 2023 HEC appointment tbc tbc Final v

Date Referee Time Venue Round Score

Wednesday 29 November 2023 HEC appointment 1.00pm tbc 5 Monaghan Inst v Drogheda IFE 4.08 to 7.12

Division 8

Division 7


